
W1/2 OF NW1/4 EX BEG SE COR OF W
1118.47 FT, W 466.98 FT, S 1121.
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PAYNE PAULA POLHILL/PAYNE JERRI J.D.
1605 SW HOWELL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-6S-17-09599-000
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0

555,202

1457/1643 1/17/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAYNE PAULA POLHILL

PAYNE PAULA POLHILL

1395/2468 10/02/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C A POLHILL JR

PAULA POLHILL PAYNE
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40780 STORAGE 0 10/23/2020

39774 SFR 0 05/14/2020

2021HX Base Yr

1605 SW HOWELL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,337 115.8300 129.73 303,179 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1902

BAS 1,902 100 1,902 234,409

FEP 96 80 77 9,490

FGR 507 55 279 34,385

FOP 75 30 22 2,711

FOP 189 30 57 7,025

2,769 2,337 288,020

BAS=[ORIG=120,10] W17 S8 W12 S47 E13 N3 N5 E15 N11 E17 N5 E5
N22 W21 N9 $FOP=[ORIG=120,10] E21 S9 W21 N9 $
FEP=[ORIG=91,10] E12 S8 W12 N8 $ FOP=[ORIG=104,57] E15 S5 W15
N5 $  FGR=[ORIG=141,41] W5 S5 W17 S11 S5 S5 E12 S2 E10 N28 $.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 25 30 1.00 UT 6,750.00 6,750.00 100 2021 2020 100 6,750

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 30 1.00 UT 1,260.00 1,260.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,260

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

12,210

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 54.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 15,378

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 54.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 247,140

3 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500


